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5.  The following school staff have helped me to become more involved in my child's 
education.
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7.  The following school staff treat my child fairly with respect to culture, gender, 
ethnicity, age, religion, and disability.
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Required
curriculum

11.  School staff provided me with information about the following school and district 
policies:
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12.  School staff provided me with information about the following programs:
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Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

40

Does Not 
Apply

Don't 
Know

29 3 5 3 163a.          n = 96
45 31 1 2 1 153b.          n = 95
43 27 0 0 5 193c.          n = 94
62 23 1 1 2 73d.          n = 96
66 23 1 2 1 23e.          n = 95

Item Response Details

Number of Joslin Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

36 29 4 4 1 184a.          n = 92
43 24 2 1 3 194b.          n = 92
41 31 1 1 2 174c.          n = 93
43 34 1 1 2 114d.          n = 92
59 28 0 1 1 54e.          n = 94

29 32 4 5 7 165a.          n = 93
33 28 6 1 7 185b.          n = 93
35 31 3 1 8 165c.          n = 94
36 27 7 0 11 145d.          n = 95
62 22 2 0 6 35e.          n = 95

35 23 5 3 5 216a.          n = 92
36 22 6 1 6 216b.          n = 92
32 31 3 1 7 186c.          n = 92
32 23 7 0 10 176d.          n = 89
57 20 3 2 2 106e.          n = 94

48 22 4 1 1 177a.          n = 93
49 26 1 0 2 167b.          n = 94
47 27 0 0 2 167c.          n = 92
56 26 0 0 1 97d.          n = 92
72 20 1 1 1 37e.          n = 98

36 29 4 4 1 184a.          n = 92
43 24 2 1 3 194b.          n = 92
41 31 1 1 2 174c.          n = 93
43 34 1 1 2 114d.          n = 92
59 28 0 1 1 54e.          n = 94

40 29 3 5 3 163a.          n = 96
45 31 1 2 1 153b.          n = 95
43 27 0 0 5 193c.          n = 94
62 23 1 1 2 73d.          n = 96
66 23 1 2 1 23e.          n = 95

31 32 6 5 4 7*8.          n = 91

51 43 2 1 1 19.            n = 99

17 14 2 8 2 5310.          n = 96
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*This item included an additional response option, 'I am not aware of AISD's academic benchmark testing.'  An additional 6 
parents selected this option.

44 36 1 0 5 711a.          n = 93
49 40 0 0 2 311b.          n = 94
49 34 0 0 3 511c.          n = 91
52 38 0 0 3 211d.          n = 95
44 32 1 0 4 1011e.          n = 91
43 31 0 0 2 1211f.           n = 88
50 37 1 0 1 411g.          n = 93

29 24 5 3 18 1312a.          n = 92
25 29 6 1 22 912b.          n = 92
25 23 8 5 15 1612c.          n = 92
12 6 1 0 2 512d.          n = 92

62 30 2 1 1 113a.          n = 97
49 31 5 1 3 513b.          n = 94
44 29 3 1 7 813c.          n = 92
48 25 5 0 7 713d.          n = 92
58 32 2 0 1 113e.          n = 94
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Strongly 
Agree

Agree Does Not 
Apply
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Number of Joslin Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option (Continued)
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